NEGS - 09-Nov-19
CROSS COUNTRY

Printed: 10-Nov-19 2:15PM

LKEI

Optimum Time 04:54

EvVA95 THUNDERBOLT VETERINARY & MARTIN STOCK

1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7 8 9 10A 10B 11 12 13 14A 14B  15A 15B 16 17 18A 18B 19 20
1 CHARLOTTE JACOBSON BRADGATE PARK DON PALERMO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 36.4 TIME TAKEN 06:25
- R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 AMANDA NEWTON WUNDURRA REVELATION STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 2 TIME TAKEN 04:59
3 ALYCE DICKINSON MR SQUIZZLE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIMEFAULTS 1.6 TIME TAKEN 04:58
- - - - - R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 KITTY KELLY CARBEEN PABLO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:53
5 NICOLE KENNEDY MUSCLES NZ STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 8.8 TIME TAKEN 05:16
6 MIA GALBRAITH MG RADAGAST STATUS JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS 26.8 TIME TAKEN 06:01
- - - - - - - - - - - 2R - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 ANNABELLE SIMPSON WIDGEE TOTAL CONTENDER STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- FR
8 PHOEBE OATES KING INDY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 2 TIME TAKEN 04:59
9 SKYE SYLVESTER CELERITY PARK FANTASTIK STATUS JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS 26.4 TIME TAKEN 06:00
- - - - - - - - - - R R - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11 SAMANTHA CROFT CUPIDS ARROW STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 18 TIME TAKEN 05:39
Technical Delegate
Katja Sykes Belinda Bailey
1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7 8 9 10A  10B 11 12 13 | 14A  14B 15A 15B 16 17 18A 18B 19 20

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding
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CCN1*-S MARCUS OLDHAM & HANCOCK FAMILY

1 2 3 4 5A

15 SHARMAYNE SPENCER

16 PRISCILLA CLONAN

19 PATRICIA KAPSALIS

20 KAREN MITCHELL

21 ANNA JARVIS

22 SASKIA KENNETT

23 SHARMAYNE SPENCER

Technical Delegate
Katja Sykes

5A

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

5B 6 7 8 9

HH DELUXE

TOP OF THE CHART

ROSKYMAR PRINCE NOREAH

TARRALEAH REVEILLE
- R FR
MY HAPPINESS

FINCH FARM CORONA

HH FLAMBOUYANT
- R - - -

Belinda Bailey

5B 6 7 8 9

10A

10A

10B

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

10B

10C 11

10C 11

12

12

13 14

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

13 14

15

0

0

0

20

0

0

20

15

16 17A

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

16 17A

17B

17B

Optimum Time

18 19 20

6.8 TIME TAKEN

1.2 TIME TAKEN

9.6 TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

12.4 TIME TAKEN

14.4 TIME TAKEN

25.6 TIME TAKEN

18 19 20

05:30

21

05:47

05:33

05:54

06:01

06:06

06:34

21



Optimum Time 05:21

CCN2*-S DALMAU FAMILY

2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 11C | 11D 12A 12B 13 14A 14B 15 16A 16B 17 18

1
19 20A 20B 21
26 EMMA HINDMARSH SOUTHERN CROSS DRACO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 19.6 TIME TAKEN 06:10
R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27 FINN-PATRICK MCCOY SEXY LEGS STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0.8 TIME TAKEN 05:23
28 EMMA HINDMARSH SOUTHERN CROSS RHEA STATUS Retired JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - - - - 2RRT
Technical Delegate
Katja Sykes Belinda Bailey

1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 11C 11D 12A | 12B 13 14A 14B 15 16A 16B 17 18

19 20A 20B 21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device, MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding
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EvVA80 Open EDWARDS COACHES

1

32

34

38

40

44

46

48

50

54

56

58

59

60

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4 5A

SKYE BERRY

ALTHEA LEAN

PETA CROSSKILL

ISABELLA BUNT
- R - -
TARA MOXHAM-JARVIS

MELANIE DODSON

NICOLE LEE

MELODY WEBBER

SHARMAYNE SPENCER

STEPHANIE WATT

ELIXABETH BROMFIELD

FAITH EVANS

SHARA MENZIES

2 3 4 5A

5B 6 7 8

JEDDAHH

GIDGEE

PIE

HIGHLANDS SOUVENIR
SOLICITOR

BUCCA VALLEY LUCKY LAD

FLYING EXPECTATIONS

BRADGATE PARK DEXTER

HH MACH-NIFICENT

SPARKLING SELECTION

CUSHAVON NEAVE

KL KISMET

TWIST N TIME

5B 6 7 8

10

10

11A 11B 12 13
STATUS Elim

- - 3R -
STATUS

- - R -
STATUS

STATUS Retired

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

11A  11B 12 13

14 15

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

14 15

16A

60

20

0

80

0

20

0

0

16A

16B 17 18

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS
TIME FAULTS
- - R
TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

16B 17 18

2RRT

Optimum Time

19 20 21

16

1.6

0

12

1.2

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

19 20 21

05:16

05:56

05:20

05:00

04:51

05:04

05:03

05:17

05:01

05:46

05:19

05:14



NEGS - 09-Nov-19 Optimum Time 05:16
1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

61 ASHBARNETT CHILLA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0.8 TIMETAKEN 04:54

62 TANYA BARTLETT DUAL REY VISION STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:05
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R - - -

63 TARA MOXHAM-JARVIS HIGHLANDS RIVERSONG STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - FR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

64 SUSAN HYNES SUBURBAN LODGE FINAL PLAY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 80 TIME FAULTS 25.6 TIME TAKEN 06:20
- - R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2R - - -

65 SKYE BERRY OCHREMANI STATUS JUMP TOTAL 40 TIME FAULTS 20 TIME TAKEN 06:06
- - R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R - - -

Technical Delegate
Katja Sykes Belinda Bailey

1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding
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EVA80 Jnr TRANSTAR LINEHAUL

1

31

33

37

39

43

47

49

51

52

53

55

57

66

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

2 3 4 5A

PHOEBE OATES

VANESSA BAKER

ELLIE NEVILLE

EMILY GANDER

ANGELA MULLER

MOLLY NORTHAM

PATRICIA KAPSALIS
MOLLY MICHELL-SMITH

- R - -
REESE SPENCER-RUDDY
MATILDA HALL

- R - -
STEPHANIE SKEWES

CHARLIE WARD

VANESSA BAKER
- - FR -

2 3 4 5A

5B 6 7 8 9

SILVERTHORN CATTLE CALL

AUSSIE ROYALE

RUSTIC FOX

ALBERT

MELROSE PARK CLARENCE

RIVER

FARADAY

BALLYMOUNT LORD RUBIN

BARINGA ANASTASIA

TINEKE

MJK GRAND STATESMAN

PICKLES

CHARISMA PARK NIKE

5B 6 7 8 9

11A 11B 12

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS
STATUS

- R
STATUS

STATUS

STATUS Elim

11A  11B 12

14 15

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL
- R
JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

14 15

16A

0

0

60

20

20

0

0

20

0

40

0

20

0

16A

16B 17 18

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

- - 2R

TIME FAULTS
TIME FAULTS
- - R
TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS
TIME FAULTS
- - R
TIME FAULTS

16B 17 18

19

0

4

5.6

1.6

21.2

19

Optimum Time

20 21

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

20 21

05:16

05:12

05:11

05:28

05:26

05:30

05:12

06:07

05:12

05:20

06:09

05:11

05:03



Technical Delegate
Katja Sykes Belinda Bailey

1 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 12 13 14 15 16A 16B 17 18 19 20 21

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding
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EVA60 Open MT RIDDOCK STATION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 12 13 | 14A
70 ALEC MACINTOSH LEONARD STATUS
74 SARAH DAY LEHMANN STATUS
76 CANDICE ONEILL STRICTLY CONCERT STATUS

- - R - - - - - - - - - - - -
78 JAN MASTIN DRACMOORE DIXIE CHICK STATUS
80 JODIE TOFT YARRAMALONG KIT STATUS
82 SALLY BIRD LINLEA TONTOS PRIDE STATUS
86 CELIA GANDER MAXISTAR STATUS
88 SARABAGLEY DODGE STATUS

- - R - - - - - - - - - - - -
90 SASKIA KENNETT MOONCOIN STATUS Elim

- - - - - - - - - - FR - - - -
93 KAREN MCELROY GALWAY PARK CASSIDY STATUS
95 EMMA WILLIAMS GLENDEEN BLITZEN STATUS Elim

- - - - - R - - - - - - - - -
97 BARRY SAMPSON MAXIMUS ALMIGHTY STATUS

- - R - - - - - - - - - - - R
102 CHARLOTTE WHITAKER MAGIC STATUS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 12 13 14A

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

14B 14C

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

14B | 14C

15A

15A

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

20 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

20 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

20 TIME FAULTS

40 TIME FAULTS

0 TIME FAULTS

15B 16 17

15B 16 17

Optimum Time

18

0 TIME TAKEN

0 TIME TAKEN

0 TIME TAKEN

2  TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

1.6

TIME TAKEN

6.8

0 TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

0 TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

FR
14.8 TIME TAKEN

0.4 TIME TAKEN

18

05:30

05:19

05:29

05:29

05:35

05:34

04:53

05:19

06:04

05:26

06:07

05:31



NEGS - 09-Nov-19
1 2 3 4

103 ALEC MACINTOSH
- R -
105 CAROLINE BEW

- - R -
106 JUDY OMARA

Technical Delegate
Katja Sykes

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

HARRY

CASINO SUCCESS

3R - - - - -
HIGHLANDS INNOCENCE
Belinda Bailey
5 6 7 8 9

10

10

11A

11A

11B

12

STATUS

13

R

STATUS Elim

STATUS

11B

12

13

14A

14A

Optimum Time

14B 14C  15A 15B 16 17 18

JUMP TOTAL 40 TIME FAULTS 23.6 TIME TAKEN

JUMP TOTAL TIME TAKEN

80 TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS 6

JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME TAKEN

14B  14C 15A 15B 16 17 18

05:30

06:29

05:45
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Optimum Time 05:30
EVA60 Jnr MOXONS BAKERY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 12 13 | 14A 14B 14C 15A 15B 16 17 18
71 CAITLIN BARBER VINCENTIUS STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:21
73 BROOKE DOUGLAS SPIRIT STATUS JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS 34.4 TIME TAKEN 06:56
- - 2R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
75 CHARLIZE HALING MONACO BY MOONLIGHT STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:16
77 ELLIE LEON-SEARLE LEONARDO RICCIARDO STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 29.2 TIME TAKEN 06:43
79 MAEVE LOOSEMORE RAZ STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
81 SAVANAH BROWN DUKE STATUS Elim JUMP TOTAL 60 TIME FAULTS TIME TAKEN
- - - - - - 3R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
83 ANNABELLE TOWNE LITTLE DESTINYS GOLDDUST STATUS JUMP TOTAL 40 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:27
- - R - - - - R - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
85 MATTHEW KERRIDGE MJIK QUARTZZ OF GOLD STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:10
87 DOMINIC MAGANN DUKE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 38.4 TIME TAKEN 07:06
91 GARBRIELLE CADZOW SIR SMOKEY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 40 TIME FAULTS 9.2 TIME TAKEN 05:53
- - R R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
92 BRIE AITKEN WENONA OVERLANDER STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:30
- - - - - - - - - - - - - R - - - - - - - -
96 MADELINE DUNBAR ROAMING PLANET STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:25
98 ASHLEIGH AITKEN MARKSMAN STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIMEFAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 05:26
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 12 13 14A  14B 14C 15A 15B 16 17 18

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



NEGS - 09-Nov-19 Optimum Time 05:30
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11A 11B 12 13 14A 14B 14C 15A 15B 16 17 18

100 CAMERON MAGANN JELLYBEAN STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0.4 TIME TAKEN 05:31

Technical Delegate
Katja Sykes Belinda Bailey

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  11A 11B 12 13 14A 14B 14C 15A 15B 16 17 18

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding
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EvA45 QUADRANT AUSTRALIA & SCONE EQUINE

110

111

112

113

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding

SARAH CLARK BLUE NOTE

PEYTON LEE MILO JACKSON

MOLLY MICHELL-SMITH REAARABELLE
- R - - - - - -
FIONA MAGANN

TANIA HALING SMOKE OF LUCK
CHARLOTTE OVERTON MANDY
ERIN SMITH CLIFFDEN MIN MIN

- R - - - - - -
CAITLIN CROFT SARIMA ROSANNA

- 3R - - - - - -
ANNIE VANDERHEUL BRIDGETTE

- R - - - - - -
ELLA CROWLEY SPELLING BEE

- - - - - - RT -
SALLY MCLACHLAN FORTY
CHARLOTTE WRIGHT THOR

R 2R - - - - - -
SARAH CROSBIE BELLE

SHAMROCK LODGE MIA

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

STATUS

Elim

Retired

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

JUMP TOTAL

20

60

20

0

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

TIME FAULTS

10.8

20.8

3.2

32

32

1.2

20.4

4.4

49.2

Optimum Time

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

TIME TAKEN

05:14

05:41

04:02

05:22

06:34

06:34

05:17

05:04

06:05

05:25

07:17



NEGS - 09-Nov-19 Optimum Time 05:14

124 AMANDA KENNETT CARWYN ARGYLE STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 1.6 TIME TAKEN 05:18
125 SAVANAH BROWN CALLA SWEET PEA STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 0 TIME TAKEN 04:57
126 JESSICA SYKES SOOKY STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 9.6 TIME TAKEN 05:38
128 SARAH CLARK JADE R STATUS JUMP TOTAL 0 TIME FAULTS 23.6 TIME TAKEN 06:13
130 HOLLY JACOBSON STONEY CREEK STATUS JUMP TOTAL 20 TIME FAULTS 8.8 TIME TAKEN 05:36
- - R - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Technical Delegate
Katja Sykes Belinda Bailey

LEGEND R=Refusal, FR=Rider Fall, FH=Fall Horse, FOF=Fall on Flat,EL=Other Elim, RT=Retired, MJ=Missed Jump,BD=Breakable Device,MF=Missed Flag,DR=Dangerous Riding



